    LU
XEO
S RA
N
G
E  FLO
O
D

LUXEOS FLOOD - PART NUMBERS
  OPTIONS   DESCRIPTION
  PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
 XX. XXX. XXXX. XX. XXXX. XXX. LSQU
  LuxEOS luminaire  LSQU
  A09 / A18 / A36   Luminaire size -  LuxEOS 9, 18, 36
 LSQU
 XXX.
 XXXX.  RDM2   Control - DMX + RDM
 XX.  VC / A3 / A1 / TW   LED Type (VC=RGB57K, A3=RGB27K, A1=RGB17K, TW =Tunable White)
 XXXX.  9005 / 9006 / 9016
 XXX.  010 / 020 / 040 / 080 / H02 / V02   Beam angle - 10° / 20° / 40° / 80° / H02 (10x60°) / V02 (60x10°)
Example : LuxEOS 18, RDM, VC 5700K, Silver, 40° =  LSQUA18.RDM2.VC.9006.040.XX.XX
 XX
  OPTIONS   DESCRIPTION
  PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
 XX. XXX. XXXX. XX. XXXX. XXX. LUXI
  LUXI accessory  LUXI
  A09 / A18 / A36   Luminaire - Luxeos 9, 18, 36
 LUXI
 XXX.
 XXXX.  A001 / A002 / A003   Beam Shaper - A001 Louvre, A002 Snoot, A003 Half Snoot
 XXXX.  9005 / 9006 / 9016
Example : LuxEOS 18 Louvre Black =  LUXIA18.A001.XX.9005.XXX.XX.XX
LUXEOS OPTICAL CONTROL ACCESSORIES - PART NUMBERS
  Description   Part Number
  LUXIM01.F002.XX.9005.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIM01.F001.XX.9005.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIHWX.WB01.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIHWX.WB03.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIHWX.XL01.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIHWX.LN02.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
  LUXIHWX.LN01.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIQLX.LN03.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIHWX.WB02.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
  LUXIQLX.WB11.XX.NONE.XXX.XX.XX
  Mounting plate for LuxEOS Flood 9 & 18, Beam 20 & 40
  Mounting plate for LuxEOS Flood 36, Beam 80
  Finish - 9005 (Black), 9006 (Silver), 9016 (White)
XX.  not applicable
XX  not applicable
XX.  not applicable
XXX.  not applicable
XX.   not applicable
XX   not applicable
  Finish - 9005 (Black), 9006 (Silver), 9016 (White)
  LUXEOS Flood 18 VIVID COLOUR & TUNABLE WHITE
LED FLOOD FOR ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
  QuickLINK+ cable 1m - bare ends
  LuxCONNECT box IP66 - With 1 - QuickLINK+ (F) 1m cable, for hardwired installation (supplied with cable glands)
 LuxCONNECT box IP66 - With 2 - QuickLINK+ (F) 1m cables, for hardwired installation (supplied with cable glands)
  LuxCONNECT box IP66 - Prewired with 1 - QuickLINK+ (F) 1m cable, 1 - QuickLINK (M) in 1 - QuickLINK (F) out
  LuxNODE wireless connection box IP66 - No QuickLINK+ for hardwired installation (supplied with cable glands)
  LuxCONNECT box IP66 - No QuickLINK+ (supplied with cable glands)
  LuxNODE wireless connection box IP66 - With 1 - QuickLINK+ (F) 1m cable, for hardwired installation (supplied with cable glands)
  LuxNODE wireless connection box IP66 - Prewired with 1 - QuickLINK+ (F) 1m cable, 1 - QuickLINK (M) in 1 - QuickLINK (F) out
    LU
XEO
S RA
N
G
E  FLO
O
D
DW Windsor
Pindar Road, Hoddesdon, EN11 0DX
www.dwwindsor.com    info@dwwindsor.com    +44 (0) 1992 474 600 4 of 8
Front view
Rear view
Top view
Weights
LuxEOS Flood 18 - 12 kgs
Dimensions
350mm (H) x 420mm (W) x 150mm (D)
PRODUCT DRAWINGS (All dimensions in mm)
Side view
Perspective view
  LUXEOS Flood 18 VIVID COLOUR & TUNABLE WHITE
LED FLOOD FOR ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
    LU
XEO
S RA
N
G
E  FLO